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DAMEN SENIOREN II

Marugg Ursina
Gujan Barbara
Niggli Corina
Flutsch Marianne
Walli Dorli

Hobi Ursina
Heizmann Catherine
Reidt Moni
Casanova Ursina
Guler Gerda
Jeanette Kasper

DAMEN SENIOREN |

Pearce Claudia
Hobi Sarina
Sibyll Guler
Simone Meyer

HERREN SENIOREN I

Hobi Urs
Pearce Anthony
Heinz Klucker
Bernet Hampi
Hobi Marco
Niggli Werner
Reidt Andy
Wandfluh Kurt
Guler Andrea
Peter Gujan
Hansmartin Heierling
Walli Hitsch
Hobi Emil

HERREN SENIOREN |

Reidt Thomas
Walli Andres
Guler Marco
Hanspeter Kasper
Christof Zweifel

Laufzeit

00:38.72
00:38.96
00:39.11
00:40.50
00:40.51
00:41.27
00:41.64
00:42.16
00:42.73
00:43.06
00:59.39

00:36.41
00:38.15
00:41.35
00:45.63

00:35.12
00:36.02
00:36.06
00:36.47
00:36.52
00:36.54
00:36.77
00:37.17
00:37.55
00:38.70
00:39.29
00:39.63
00:41.96

00:33.94
00:35.61
00:36.03
00:37.00
00:37.16



6 Peter Muller 00:38.32





